L 500mm x W 500mm x H 610mm
3m
High-gloss ceramic + Natural cotton
Port red
1600g
IP20 - Suitable for dry locations
E27
FIXTURE - PHYSICAL
SKU: HTH-TBL-RED-A60-2000-3000K-01-EU
FINISH: PORT RED
UK/EU HEATH TABLE LAMP IN
PORT RED
500mm /  1’ 7 5/8”
61
0m
m
/
 2
’
EAN 5056859701495
Total dimension:
Cable length:
Materials:
Finish:
Weight:
IP rating:
Base:
Max. 25W
220-240V
50/60Hz
FIXTURE - ELECTRICAL
Power:
Voltage:
Frequency:
L 60mm  x H 105mm
A60
Glass and nickel
Matte White
31g
40 °C
IP54
6W
0.03 A
220-240V~
50/60Hz
E27
2000-3000K
540lm
44W
<5%
360°
LED
95Ra
65
100
90
BULB
ILLUMINATION PER BULB
Bulb dimension:
Glass shape:
Materials:
Glass finish
Weight
Max. working temp.:
IP rating:
Power:
Current:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Base:
CCT:
Lumens:
Incand equiv:
Flicker:
Beam angle:
Light source:
CRI:
R9:
TM30-Rg:
TM30-Rf:
Tala Energy Ltd. 25b Vyner Street,
London, E2 9DG, United Kingdom
Tala Europe B.V. Bertus Aafjeshove 40
Nieumwegein 3437 JN
tala.co.uk | hello@tala.co.uk | +44 7700 170343